
年収 割合 累計

100万円以下 8.7% 8.7%

100万円超～200万円以下 14.2% 22.9%

200万円超～300万円以下 14.9% 37.8%

300万円超～400万円以下 17.0% 54.8%

400万円超～500万円以下 14.6% 69.4%

500万円超～600万円以下 10.1% 79.5%

600万円超～700万円以下 6.5% 86.0%

700万円超～800万円以下 4.4% 90.4%

800万円超～900万円以下 2.9% 93.3%

900万円超～1,000万円以下 1.9% 95.2%

1,000万円超～1,500万円以下 3.5% 98.7%

1,500万円超～2,000万円以下 0.8% 99.5%

2,000万円超～2500万円以下 0.2% 99.7%

2500万円超 0.3% 100.0%


